HP Officejet J5730 All-in-One Printer, Fax,
Scanner, Copier
Get a low cost per page, fast results and the peace of mind of HP reliability backed up by a
three-year warranty. Print and copy at up to 27 ppm black, 22 ppm colour. Enjoy the
convenience of a 35 page ADF, one-touch copying and more.
The HP Officejet J5780 All-in-One series is designed for small business and home office users who want a reliable, easy-to-use
all-in-one that can also offer high print and copy speeds and an extremely low cost per page.
Enjoy fast, reliable performance with a three-year warranty.

Energy Star Yes
Warranty Three-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
Q8235B HP Officejet J5730 All-in-One,
HP 350 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge (4.5 ml) CB335EE, HP
351 Colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
(3.5 ml) CB337EE, printer
software and user’s guide on
CD-ROM, bezel, power supply,
power cord, phone cord, photo
pen 348, USB cable
Supplies
CB335EE HP 350 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
CB337EE HP 351 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
CB336EE HP 350XL Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
CB338EE HP 351XL Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
C9369EE HP 348 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
with Vivera Inks
Media